## COMPARED QUIT CLAIM DEED RECORD No. 423

	Tulsa
FROM	STATE OF OKLAHOMA,
	This instrument was filed for record on the 25 June A. D. 192 3 4:00
	o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Book 423 on Page 565
TO	O. G. Weaver,
	(Seal) Brady Brown ,
	Deputy County Clerk.
THIS INDENTIFIE Made this 5th day of	June
Ella Schaber and H. P. Schaber, 1	
Tulsa, Tulsa County, State of Laurence Horner and Pearle Horner	
Laurence Horner and Pearle Horner	
***	of the second
	f the sum of
	lged, do es_ hereby quit-claim, grant bargain, sell and convey unto the said part_1
the second part, and to their heirs and assign	e forever, all her right, t
erest and estate, both at law and in equity, of, in and to the following de	scribed real estate in the County of
d State of Oklahoma to wit:	
Lot Eleven (11), Block	Two (2) in Holmes Addition Oklahoma, according to the
recorded amended plat	thereof, being the last
plat of Holmes Addition	1,
	. •
Together with all and singular the hereditaments and appurtenances the	re unto belonging. To have and to hold the above granted premises unto the said part.
the second part their heirs and assigns forever-	•
	S her hand the day and year first a
ritten.	
Simuland Pullimed in Deanward	Ella Schaber (nee Clarke)
Signed and Delivered in Presence of:	H. P. Schaber
H. M. Haud	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
D. H. Pratt	<b>*</b>
De Me 11000	
STATE OF Oklahoma Tulsa	COUNTY, ss.
Before me, the undersigned Notary Public in and for said County and	State on this 5th June
personally appeared Ella Schab H. P. Schaber, he	9 <b>T</b>
	dacknowledged to me that they
executed the within and foregoing instrument an	d acknowledged to me that they executed the deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.